
INTERNATIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
COMPETITION «FEDERATION CUP»

KAZAN
2023-12-09

Junior FinalSolo Free Routine

START LIST

start order Team / Names DOB DD

Республика Татарстан0

САФОНОВА Ника 2007

Uzbekistan Swimming Federation1

VASHCHENKO Anna 2004

Russian Artistic Swimming
Federation2

KUZNETSOVA Aleksandra 2008
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INTERNATIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
COMPETITION «FEDERATION CUP»

KAZAN
2023-12-09

Junior FinalDuet Technical Routine

START LIST

start order Team / Names DOB DD

Республика Татарстан0

САБИРОВА Яна 2008
АХТЯМОВА Азалия 2008
ТРОШИНА Виолетта 2006R

Belarus1

DABRAVOLSKAYA Anastasiya 2007
MIRONCHYK Aliaksandra 2007

Uzbekistan Swimming Federation2

MAKHMUDOVA Sabina 2008
VASHCHENKO Anna 2004
MUSTAFAEVA Salvi 2010R

Russian Artistic Swimming
Federation3

ANDRIANOVA Anna 2006
BULATOVA Aleksandra 2007
TIUTIUNIK Olga 2008R
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INTERNATIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
COMPETITION «FEDERATION CUP»

KAZAN
2023-12-09

Junior FinalDuet Free Routine

START LIST

start order Team / Names DOB DD

Республика Татарстан0

ВАНИПАТОВА Рамиля 2008
КЛЕНИНА Александра 2008

Russian Artistic Swimming
Federation1

BULATOVA Aleksandra 2007
ANDRIANOVA Anna 2006
TIUTIUNIK Olga 2008R

Belarus2

MIRONCHYK Aliaksandra 2007
DABRAVOLSKAYA Anastasiya 2007

Uzbekistan Swimming Federation3

MAKHMUDOVA Sabina 2008
VASHCHENKO Anna 2004
MUSTAFAEVA Salvi 2010R
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INTERNATIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
COMPETITION «FEDERATION CUP»

KAZAN
2023-12-09

Junior FinalMixed Duet Technical Routine

START LIST

start order Team / Names DOB DD

Республика Татарстан0

ПАВЛОВА Елизавета 2008
БАЛАКИН Лев 2008
ДМИТРИЕВА Виктория 2008R

Russian Artistic Swimming
Federation1

TROFIMOV Zakhar 2007
RUMIANTSEVA Alina 2007
GELOSHVILI Daria 2007R

Page:  1 /  1
Referee: TCARKOVA ELENA

OUTLIGHT NEVAPrint : 09.12.2023 19:33



INTERNATIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
COMPETITION «FEDERATION CUP»

KAZAN
2023-12-09

Junior FinalMixed Duet Free Routine

START LIST

start order Team / Names DOB DD

Республика Татарстан0

ПАВЛОВА Елизавета 2008
БАЛАКИН Лев 2008
ДМИТРИЕВА Виктория 2008R

Russian Artistic Swimming
Federation1

TROFIMOV Zakhar 2007
RUMIANTSEVA Alina 2007
GELOSHVILI Daria 2007R
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INTERNATIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
COMPETITION «FEDERATION CUP»

KAZAN
2023-12-09

Junior FinalTeamTechnical Routine

START LIST

start order Team / Names DOB DD

Russian Artistic Swimming
Federation1

BULATOVA Aleksandra 2007
KUZNETSOVA Aleksandra 2008
TIUTIUNIK Olga 2008
RUMIANTSEVA Alina 2007
ANDRIANOVA Anna 2006
GELOSHVILI Daria 2007
TARNOVSKAIA Stanislava 2005
MILOVA Slaviana 2005
KORNEVA Daria 2007R
ROZHKOVA Elizaveta 2006R
AKSENOVA Kristina 2006R
PROKOFEVA Maria 2006R

Belarus2

VLASAVA Kseniya 2007
BERNAT Anastasiya 2007
MALYSHAVA Lizaveta 2008
VASHKEVICH Monica 2006
YEFIMOVICH Katsiaryna 2007
DZEMIDOVICH Volha 2008
MIRONCHYK Aliaksandra 2007
SHYMANSKAYA Valeryia 2005
KUDZINA Aliaksandra 2007R
KULBA Varvara 2005R
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INTERNATIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
COMPETITION «FEDERATION CUP»

KAZAN
2023-12-09

Junior FinalTeam Free Routine

START LIST

start order Team / Names DOB DD

Belarus1

VLASAVA Kseniya 2007
BERNAT Anastasiya 2007
MALYSHAVA Lizaveta 2008
SHYMANSKAYA Valeryia 2005
YEFIMOVICH Katsiaryna 2007
DZEMIDOVICH Volha 2008
KULBA Varvara 2005
MIRONCHYK Aliaksandra 2007
KUDZINA Aliaksandra 2007R
VASHKEVICH Monica 2006R

ALMATY2

GOVORUKHINA Irina 2006
SOPIYEVA Inara 2006
DERUSSOVA Sofiya 2006
OSSADCHAYA Kamila 2008
ZHARKOMBAYEVA Milana 2008
ISLAMOVA Irada 2006
SAHIN Yasemin 2006
KIRILINA Regina 2008

Russian Artistic Swimming
Federation3

KUZNETSOVA Aleksandra 2008
MILOVA Slaviana 2005
RUMIANTSEVA Alina 2007
TIUTIUNIK Olga 2008
GELOSHVILI Daria 2007
KORNEVA Daria 2007
PROKOFEVA Maria 2006
TARNOVSKAIA Stanislava 2005
ANDRIANOVA Anna 2006R
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start order Team / Names DOB DD
ROZHKOVA Elizaveta 2006R
AKSENOVA Kristina 2006R
BULATOVA Aleksandra 2007R
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INTERNATIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
COMPETITION «FEDERATION CUP»

KAZAN
2023-12-09

Junior FinalAcrobatic Routine

START LIST

start order Team / Names DOB DD

ALMATY1

GOVORUKHINA Irina 2006
ISLAMOVA Irada 2006
OSSADCHAYA Kamila 2008
ZHARKOMBAYEVA Milana 2008
SOPIYEVA Inara 2006
DERUSSOVA Sofiya 2006
KIRILINA Regina 2008
SAHIN Yasemin 2006

Russian Artistic Swimming
Federation2

ROZHKOVA Elizaveta 2006
ANDRIANOVA Anna 2006
GELOSHVILI Daria 2007
MILOVA Slaviana 2005
PROKOFEVA Maria 2006
AKSENOVA Kristina 2006
BULATOVA Aleksandra 2007
KORNEVA Daria 2007
RUMIANTSEVA Alina 2007R
TIUTIUNIK Olga 2008R
KUZNETSOVA Aleksandra 2008R
TARNOVSKAIA Stanislava 2005R

Belarus3

VASHKEVICH Monica 2006
MIRONCHYK Aliaksandra 2007
DZEMIDOVICH Volha 2008
VLASAVA Kseniya 2007
SHYMANSKAYA Valeryia 2005
MALYSHAVA Lizaveta 2008
KUDZINA Aliaksandra 2007
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start order Team / Names DOB DD
BERNAT Anastasiya 2007
KULBA Varvara 2005R
YEFIMOVICH Katsiaryna 2007R
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INTERNATIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
COMPETITION «FEDERATION CUP»

KAZAN
2023-12-09

Junior FinalMen Solo Technical Routine

START LIST

start order Team / Names DOB DD

Russian Artistic Swimming
Federation1

TROFIMOV Zakhar 2007
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INTERNATIONAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING
COMPETITION «FEDERATION CUP»

KAZAN
2023-12-09

Junior FinalMen Solo Free Routine

START LIST

start order Team / Names DOB DD

Russian Artistic Swimming
Federation1

TROFIMOV Zakhar 2007
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